Institute Nane: | NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE(W, MOONAK

Cour se Code: 156 Branch Name . DRESS MAKI NG
d ass: 1 Max Marks: 200
S.No Registration No Nane Mks. Qbt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes) St at us

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS



Institute Nane: | NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE(W, MOONAK

Cour se Code: 156 Branch Name . DRESS MAKI NG

d ass: 2 Max Marks: 200

S.No Registration No Nane Mks. Qbt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes) St at us
1 12143315616328 POQJA RANI 15611 (O /15 )/ 15615 (O /90 )/18 RL

55555 (0 /18 )/ 66666 (T / )/

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS



Institute Nane: | NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE(W, URMJUR TANDA

Cour se Code: 156 Branch Name . DRESS MAKI NG
d ass: 1 Max Marks: 200
S.No Registration No Nane Mks. Qbt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes) St at us

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS



Institute Nane: | NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE(W, URMJUR TANDA

Cour se Code: 156 Branch Name . DRESS MAKI NG

d ass: 2 Max Marks: 200

S.No Registration No Nane Mks. Qbt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes) St at us
1 12243215621876 ANI'TA RANI 139 15611 (0O /13 )/ 15615 (O /86 )/18 PASS

55555 (0 /18 )/ 66666 (P /22 )/

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS



Institute Nane: MARS | TC GARHDI WALA( HOSHI ARPUR)

Cour se Code: 156 Branch Name . DRESS MAKI NG
d ass: 2 Max Marks: 200
S.No Registration No Nane Mks. Qbt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes) St at us

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS



Institute Nane: MARS | TC GARHDI WALA( HOSHI ARPUR)

Cour se Code: 156 Branch Name ' DRESS MAKI NG

d ass: 1 Max WMarks: 200

S.No Registration No Nane Mks. Qbt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes) St at us
1 11246315635078 SARQJ] KUMARI 15611 (T / )/ 15614 (0133 )/ RL

15615 (O/78 )/19 55555 (0O /18 )/

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS



Institute Nane: | NDI STRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, (W TARAN TARAN

Cour se Code: 156 Branch Name . DRESS MAKI NG
d ass: 1 Max Marks: 200
S.No Registration No Nane Mks. Qbt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes) St at us

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS



Institute Nane: | NDI STRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, (W TARAN TARAN

Cour se Code: 156 Branch Name . DRESS MAKI NG

d ass: 2 Max Marks: 200

S.No Registration No Nane Mks. Qbt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes) St at us
1 12313315626874 JAGDI SH KAUR 146 15611 (O /15 )/ 15615 (0O /92 )/18 PASS

55555 (0/22 )/ 66666 (P /21 )/

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS



I nstitute Nane:

Cour se Code: 156
Cl ass: 2 Max Marks:
S.No Registration No
1 12316315627791

2 12316315627793

3 12316315627799

4 12316315627800

5 12316315627801

6 12316315627802

7 12316315627803

8 12316315627804

9 12316315627807
10 12316315627808
11 12316315627811

NOTE :

200

Name
AVANDEEP KAUR

BALJI NDER KAUR

KULW NDER  KAUR

MANPREET KAUR

MANPREET KAUR

MANPREET KAUR

NARI NDER KAUR

PARM NDER KAUR

RAMANDEEP KAUR

SANDEEP KAUR

SUPREET KAUR

AVAR | NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG CENTRE, PATTI

Branch Nane DRESS MAKI NG

Ms. Qbt .

136

136

120

128

124

135

125

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

15611

66666

15611

66666

15611

66666

15611

66666

15611

66666

15611

66666

15611

66666

15611

66666

15611

66666

15611

66666

15611

55555

(0/18
(P /29
(O0/18
(P /30
(P /14
(P /20
(0/16
(P /23
(P /14
(P /21
(0117
(R/3
(0117
(R /11
(0/12
(R/9
(0120
(P /28
(0/16
(P /20
(R /10

(o01/21

)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/

15615

15615

15615

15615

15615

15615

15615

15615

15615

15615

15615

66666

(0170

(0169

(0169

(0/71

(0170

(0169

(0171

(0/74

(O /68

(0170

(O1/72

(R/3

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

)/ 19

)/ 19

)/ 17

)/ 18

)/ 19

)/ 18

)/ 17

)/ 18

)/ 19

)/ 19

)/ 17
)/

St at us
PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR



Institute Nane: AVAR | NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG CENTRE, PATTI

Cour se Code: 156 Branch Name . DRESS MAKI NG
d ass: 1 Max Marks: 200
S.No Registration No Nane Mks. Qbt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes) St at us

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS



